
Who is your District Councillor?
The political make up of the council as of May 2023 is: Liberal Democrats 25, Conservatives 5, Local Alliance 4  
and Green Party 2.

CHICHESTER 
CENTRAL

James Vivian
Liberal Democrats
07472 495802
jvivian@chichester.gov.uk

CHICHESTER EAST

Bill Brisbane 
Liberal Democrats
07836 273501  
bbrisbane@chichester.gov.uk

Rhys Chant
Liberal Democrats
07407 727900
rchant@chichester.gov.uk

CHICHESTER NORTH

Maureen Corfield
Liberal Democrats
07933 939239
mcorfield@chichester.gov.uk

Jonathan Brown
Liberal Democrats
07890 595450  
jbrown@chichester.gov.uk

CHICHESTER SOUTH

Tim Young
Green Party 
07407 009930
tyoung@chichester.gov.uk

 

CHICHESTER WEST

Clare Apel 
Liberal Democrats
01243 783738
capel@chichester.gov.uk

Sarah Quail
Liberal Democrats
01243 776757
squail@chichester.gov.uk

EASEBOURNE

Francis Hobbs
Conservative
07968 027833 
fhobbs@chichester.gov.uk

FERNHURST

Brett Burkhart
Conservative
07876594168	  
bburkhart@chichester.gov.uk

Eleanora Newbery 
Liberal Democrats
01428 656941	  
enewberry@chichester.gov.uk

John Cross
Liberal Democrats
07592 307027
jcross@chichester.gov.uk

GOODWOOD

Henry Potter
Conservative
01243 527312	
hpotter@chichester.gov.uk

HARBOUR VILLAGES

Stephen Johnson
Liberal Democrats
01243 572059
sjohnson@chichester.gov.uk

Richard Bates
Liberal Democrats
01243 789570 
rbates@chichester.gov.uk

Adrian Moss
Liberal Democrats
01243 573155  
amoss@chichester.gov.uk

HARTING

Tim O’Kelly
Liberal Democrats
07717 353322
tokelly@chichester.gov.uk

LAVANT

Joseph Brookes-Harmer
Liberal Democrats
07368 410696
jbrookes-Harmer@ 
chichester.gov.uk

LOXWOOD

Gareth Evans
Liberal Democrats
07958 918056
gbevans@chichester.gov.uk

Charles Todhunter
Liberal Democrats
07986 344365
ctodhunter@chichester.gov.uk

MIDHURST

Jess Brown-Fuller 
Liberal Democrats
07904 779415 
jbrownfuller@ 
chichester.gov.uk 

Hannah Burton 
Liberal Democrats
07766 964776
hburton@chichester.gov.uk

NORTH MUNDHAM
AND TANGMERE

David Betts
Liberal Democrats
07731 419614
dbetts@chichester.gov.uk

Charlie Hastain
Liberal Democrats
07928 282858
chastain@chichester.gov.uk

FITTLEWORTH

Harsha Desai
Liberal Democrats
07595 499122
hdesai@chichester.gov.uk

WESTBOURNE

Roy Briscoe
Conservative
07877 070591 	
rbriscoe@chichester.gov.uk

THE WITTERINGS

Elizabeth Hamilton
Conservative
01243 512325	
ehamilton@chichester.gov.uk

Iain Ballantyne
Liberal Democrats
07956 977503
iballantyne@chichester.gov.uk

Mark Chilton
Liberal Democrats
07836 589342
mchilton@chichester.gov.uk

SELSEY SOUTH

Tim Johnson
Local Alliance
01243 606629	
tjohnson@chichester.gov.uk

Steve Boulcott
Local Alliance 
sboulcott@chichester.gov.uk 

SOUTHBOURNE

Oona Hickson 
Liberal Democrats 
01243 379964
ohickson@chichester.gov.uk

Tracie Bangert
Liberal Democrats
01243 375782	
tbangert@chichester.gov.uk

SIDLESHAM WITH 
SELSEY NORTH

Donna Johnson
Local Alliance
01243 606629	
djohnson@chichester.gov.uk

Val Weller 
Local Alliance
07789 556515
vweller@chichester.gov.uk

PETWORTH

Sarah Sharp
Green Party
01243 790077
smsharp@chichester.gov.
uk


